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Public Holidays for the Year 2077 B S.

(13 April 2020 — 13 April 2021)

S.N. [ Holidays 2020-2021 A.D a9, o066

1 | Nepali New Year Monday, 13 April AR, 09 YTE
2 International May Day Friday, 01 May AR, 1% a*mva
3 | Buddha Purnima Thursday, 07 May fafga, Y AT
4 Ascension Day Thursday, 21 May fafga®, oz ST

5 Eid Al-Fitr Monday, 25 May HAR, QR IS

6 Whit Monday Monday, 01 June AR, R WS

7 | Eid al-Adha Friday, 31 July THAR, 1& =@
8 *Swiss National Day Monday, 3 August {:ﬁ'qan-{, QR HTEr
9 Shree Krishna Janmastami | Tuesday, 11 August TR, 9 HMEu
10 | Jeune genevois Thursday, 10 September fafgar, ¥ W

11 | Nepali National Day Sunday, 20 September ATZAAR, OY IS
12 | Vijaya Dashami Monday, 26 October JHER, q0 EAIGED
13 | Vijay Dashami Tuesday, 27 October AR, 49 Fifcis
14 | Tihar Holiday Friday, 13 November THaR, 35 EAGED
15 | Tihar Holiday Monday, 16 November ‘@TIHT{, 09 HRR
16 | Chirstmas Day Friday, 25 December TFAR, 90 Y

17 | New Year’s Day Friday, 01 Janaury ‘;‘EWR, Q0 lﬁ'lir

18 | Maha Shivaratri Thursday, 11 March fafear, 0 weq
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WI (The holidays are subject to change)

R. Saturday and Sunday are regular weekends.

* Swiss National Day falls on Saturday, 1 August 2020, but UN will observe on Monday 3 August

2020. So, our Mission follows the same.




